Podar International School - Thane (CIE)

Fees Structure 2023-24

Primary (I- VII)

Fees 1st Installment 2nd Installment Total
Admission Fees 16,800 - 16,800
Tuition Fees 1,00,800 1,00,800 2,01,600
For New Students 1,17,600 1,00,800 2,18,400
For Regular Students 1,00,800 1,00,800 2,01,600
Note: This includes Term fees
Secondary ( VIII - X)
Fees 1st Installment 2nd Installment Total
Admission Fees 16,800 - 16,800
Tuition Fees 1,00,800 1,00,800 2,01,600
For New Students 1,17,600 1,00,800 2,18,400
For Regular Students 1,00,800 1,00,800 2,01,600
Note: This includes Term fees
Sr. Secondary ( XI - XII')

Fees 1st Installment 2nd Installment Total
Admission Fees 25,000 - 25,000
Tuition Fees 1,50,000 1,50,000 3,00,000
For New Students 1,75,000 1,50,000 3,25,000
For Regular Students 1,50,000 1,50,000 3,00,000

Note: This includes Term fees




